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SOCIETE DES FUSILIERS DE BELMONT

Cible Société

Arber Jean-Luc
Schneider  Pierre-Luc
Rosset Bernard
Pichard Eric

Blanc Pierre
Golay Roger
Reverchon  Pascal
Abetel Roger
Ganiére Daniel
Roulet Grégory
Roulet Bernard
Favre Gilles
Favre Simon
Pichard Francis
Chapalay Jean-Pierre
Pichard Emile
Pichard Gérald
Favre Jacques
Uldry Roland
Abetel Olivier
Favre Marc-Etienne
Blanc Bernard
Roulet César
Gamboni Dominique

Abbaye 2013
1958 367
1954 294
1948 348
1967 328
1947 341
1935 277
1961 326
1952 290
1982 324
1988 320
1949 317
1996 257
1994 308
1931 284
1945 308
1930 304
1962 307
1934 300
1943 277
1982 242
1965 266
1945 257
1980 236
1963 219
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